Lietuvos vaiky plaukimo ¢empionatas 25 m baseine

Palanga, 26- - 27-11-2021

Komandiniai taskai

Visos rugtys

Visi, Pasirenkama
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
. Varénos SC
18.
19.

17

. Vilniaus MSC 1

. Kauno PM 1

. Klaipédos Gintaras 1
. Kauno Startas 1

. Siauliy Delfinas

. Panevézio Zemyna

. Vilniaus MSC 2

. Kauno PM 2

. Marijampolés SC

. Klaipédos Gintaras 2

Alytaus SRC
Ignalinos SSPC
Kauno Startas 2
Palangos SC 1
RokiSkio KKSC
Utenos DSC

Pasvalio SM
Silalés SM

PM Nemunas
Palangos SC 2

VMSC
KPM
KLPG
KSMS
SDELF
PZEM
VMSC
KPM
MARSM
KLPG
ALSRC
IKSC
KSMS
PALSC
ROKKSC
UTDSC
VARSC
PASM
SILSM
PMN
PALSC

624,00
601,00
383,00
368,00
236,00
205,00
174,00
140,00
98,00
45,00
45,00
37,00
34,00
28,00
18,00
16,00
10,00
2,00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71238

Registered to Vilniaus miesto sporto centras
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